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VBET League
2022/23 18th round, Match #143

Friday, 19.03.2023, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 7°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
91 Melnychuk Maksym
29 Smoliakov Artem
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
88 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Kozak Aleksandr
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
17 Sitalo Artem
28 Pavlov Vitalii
60 Pospelov Dmytro
15 Korobenko Andrii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
24 Holovkin Ivan
34 Mandricenco Dmitri
11 Bliznichenko Viktor
14 Kravchuk Danylo
97 Rezepov Denys
27 Kozyrenko Yurii

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
9 Putria Illia (C)
45 Braharu Maksym
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
23 Vasiliev Oleksandr
5 Gucek Luka
7 Kuzik Orest
18 Demchenko Oleksandr
39 Badibanga Ziguy
10 Hadida Guy
19 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
71 Daskalytsia Valerii
1 Varakuta Danylo
29 Bilyi Maksym
33 Selin Yevgen
8 Zadoia Yevhenii
89 Politylo Sergey
3 Yermakov Vitalii
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
17 Yusov Dmytro
20 Avahimian Artur
31 Chertkoiev Inal

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii

Delegate:
Spichek Oleh
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VBET League, 2022/23, 18th round, Match #143
Friday, 19.03.2023, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 7°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
2' 10 Hadida Guy

20' 79 Saliuk Volodymyr

10 Kozak Aleksandr 27'

88 Kukharuk Andrii 30'

40' 19 Alefirenko Danyil

42' 19 Alefirenko Danyil

8 Klymenko Vladyslav 52'

91 Melnychuk Maksym
60 Pospelov Dmytro 55'

19 Odariuk Volodymyr
27 Kozyrenko Yurii 55'

64' 18 Demchenko Oleksandr

10 Kozak Aleksandr
24 Holovkin Ivan 65'

71' 10 Hadida Guy
17 Yusov Dmytro

78' 7 Kuzik Orest
89 Politylo Sergey

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
14 Kravchuk Danylo 80'

24 Holovkin Ivan 83'

90+1' 12 Nepogodov Dmytro

90+3' 19 Alefirenko Danyil
20 Avahimian Artur
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